Parts overview Power Clutch water-cooled Torch System  |  PIN-0142EN Revision: SKSde.08SEP16.bp.bp.v4.0.0  |  Subject to change.
SKS Welding Systems GmbH  |  Marie-Curie-Str. 14  |  67661 Kaiserslautern/Germany  |  Tel. +49 6301 7986-0  |  Fax +49 6301 7986-119  |  info@de.sks-welding.com  |  www.sks-welding.com  |  Issued 20.04.2016 Page 1 of 2
 Power Clutch water-cooled Torch System
 Bayonet quick change system für simple and fast installation / maintenance
 Precision parts optimized for thin metal sheets
 For all robots with outer cable dress
 420A at 60% duty cycle (40°C)
 TCP accuracy ±0.2mm (at TCP 400mm)

63-4-5 ABB
63-4-8 Fanuc
63-4-13 ABB
Programming tip
Power Lock
Part-No. Stick out length
65-6 12 mm
65-7 15 mm
65-8 18 mm
Heavy duty retaining head
Power Lock standard
Part-No. 43-9-2
Contact tip
Power Lock
Part-No. Material Wire Ø
40-4-7-0.8E Cu-ETP 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9E Cu-ETP 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0E Cu-ETP 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2E Cu-ETP 1.2 mm
40-4-7-0.8S CuCrZr 0.8 mm
40-4-7-0.9S CuCrZr 0.9 mm
40-4-7-1.0S CuCrZr 1.0 mm
40-4-7-1.2S CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.4S CuCrZr 1.4 mm
40-4-7-1.6S CuCrZr 1.6 mm
40-4-7-1.2AL CuCrZr 1.2 mm
40-4-7-1.6AL CuCrZr 1.6 mm
Gas nozzle
with thread
[All measurements in mm]
Part-No. 41-9-13-BF 401-6-50-G   401-81-62-G 41-9-16-TF 401-6-62-G